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Yale Class of 1963

Gathering

San Francisco
September 28 — October 3, 2020

. Ydle 196:3 - San Francisco 2020 |

8
[ l v ll
v "




Summary

Schedule:
e Six days, five nights, Monday September 28" — Saturday October 39, 2020
e All planned activities are optional. Paid for only for participation
e Day by day patrticipation. All days are optional. Come early or leave early depending on your
personal choice.

Cost:
e $1,290 pp double occupancy $1,915 pp single occupancy (est. full participation)
Hotel room is optional for those with places to stay locally
All planned activities are optional. Paid for only for participation
Day by day participation. All days are optional. Come early or leave early depending on your
personal choice.

Includes: Full participation cost includes:
e Hotel (five nights)
Meeting rooms
Continental Breakfast (4) Tuesday - Friday
Activities (16)
Transportation (all activities)

Dining:
e estcostpp $300.00 additional
e Lunch and dinner self -order and self pay
e Cocktails and wine with meals, self-order and self-pay,

Reservations:
e Held by stated Intention to participate via the Survey response at www.yale63.0rg
e No advance deposit is required currently.
e 20% refundable Deposit 3/1/2020 might be requested.

Planning Committee:

Ed Carlson, John Hagedorn, Dick Moser, John Tuteur, John Derby, Jon Larson,
Jim Thompson, Jere Johnson, Ed Dennis



http://www.yale63.org/

December 7,
2019

Y63 San FranciscoMini-Reunion

September 28th - October 3rd, 2020
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# 0 Email
Cc Yes, coming. Survey confirmed
1 ¢ Ahlborn, Dick dickahlborn@gmail.com
2 ¢ Allison, Ronald crallison@hotmail.com
3 ¢ Carlson, Ed edgart902 @hotmail.com
4 ¢ Chun, Tom tomchun@stanfordalumni.org
5 ¢ Conrad, Bud bud.conrad@gmail.com
6 c Derby, John jmderby@live.com
7 ¢ Dilks, Charles charles@dilksconsulting.com
8 i Freeland, Michael freelanm4l@comcast.net
9 c¢ Gill, Michael writermgg@aol.com
10 c¢ Grant, Wally wallygrant@msn.com
11 c¢ Graybill, Doug lesia@graybillgroup.com
12 ¢ Hagedorn, John jhagedorn7@comcast.net
13 ¢ Hanson, Robert rhanson4b@aol.com
14 c Impert, John johnimpert@yahoo.com
15 c¢ Johnston, Jere jerej@umich.edu
16 ¢ Jennings, Irv karynew@aol.com
17 c¢ Koenig, Michael michael.koenig@liu.edu
18 ¢ Llarson,Jon jon_larson@hotmail.com
19 ¢ Mansfield, John mans7208@gmail.com
20 ¢ Neiman, Nelson nkneiman@cs.com
21 c¢ Nusbaum,Jonathan jnusbaum59@gmail.com
22 c Riveles, Stan sriveles3@aol.com
23 ¢ Robertson, lan ianfrobertson@gmail.com
24 ¢ Rose, Jonathan jonathanrose67@gmail.com
25 ¢ Schneider, Frederic xyzfritz@aol.com
26 c¢ Scott, Phil philscott63@gmail.com
27 c¢ Struve, Guy guy.struve@davispolk.com
28 c¢ Taylor, Samuel sgtiv@icloud.com
29 ¢ Thompson,Jim JLThompson@ mmcanby.com
30 c¢ Murray, Troy troyymurray0O0l@gmail.com
i Yes, intend to come but cannot commit yet. Survey responded
31 i Estey, Lawrence lestey@roadrunner.com

32 i Foster, Dick

33 i Hewitt, Henry

34 i Lilienthal,Jim

35 i Luria, Nelson

36 i Salzberg, Brian

37 i Smith,Jim

38 i Sugihara,Jared
39 i Theodore, Eustace
40 i Sheronas, Victor

Local Bay Area

rnf@invaserv.net
hhhewitt1941@gmail.com
jimlil123@gmail.com
nelsonluria@gmail.com

bmsalzbe@ pennmedicine.upenn.edu

smith.jimh@gmail.com
jsugihara@outlook.com
Theodore@eAdvancement.org
vsheronas@verizon.net

No Survey response yet, likely to attend

i Expected participation, no Survey confirmation of intent yet:

Phone

858-518-5011
209-931-0390
419-797-2822
650-325-4810
650-823-2794
808-282-4984
267 240 0356
215-850-4669
914282 0842
303-809-2000
772-231-9339
650-261-0566
307-899-1673
206 524 5987
(734) 945-6669
401-316-7041
484 680 9976
415-435-3222
301-642-6139
775-220-2752
740-974-3720
575-776-1005
310-990-8887
703-801-8834
212-628-3191
(914) 737-1048
917-763-6120
(541) 980-1868
240-687-5614
781-454-8762
totals

207-253-1830
212-249-1209
503-320-2644
415-648-4662
212-628-2082
(267) 266-0666
650-743-6570
808-753-3913
202.423.3001
484-343-4874
totals

(@3 RN BT
3|7 |2
1 1
2 1
2 1
2 0
1 0
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 0
1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 0
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
1 1
2 1
2 0
oTs
1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

Expected, no Survey yet| 3 | 5 | 0 |

Totals

=
=
(2]
(Yo}

Solo

Two

Hotel




16 Planned Activities




Tiburon Lodge, Tiburon Town (with Ferry to/from San Francisco)

Dining:

Sam’s Anchor Café - Tiburon Farley’s - Cavallo Point Tiburon Lodge
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Date

Date
28-Sep

Day
Monday
TRAVEL

Tuesday 29-Sep

SF MUSEUMS

Wednesday 30-Sep
NAPA
SPIRITS
BREW
FOOD
ART
WINE

WINE & FOOD

Thursday 1-Oct
FINE ARTS
FINE ARTS
PRESIDIO
Dinner

Friday 2-Oct
ENGLISH PUB
MUIR WOODS

SAILING

Saturday 3-Oct

Depart for home

Schedule (subject to change)

Time
3:00pm

5:00pm
7:00pm

7:00am
8:00am
10:30am
11:15am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm

5:00pm

7:00am
8:00am
10am
noon
noon
1:30pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm

7:00am
8:00am
11:00am
1:00p,
3:00pm
5:00AM

7:00am
10am
noon
1:30pm
3:00pm
6:30pm

10:00am
11:15am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

9:00pm

10am

noon
1:30pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

11:00am
1:00pm
3:00p,
4:00pm
10:00pm

10:00am
noon
1:30pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
9:00pm

Option to stay on longer and spend personal time.

Activity

Check-in Hotel

Walking self-tours of Tiburon
Cocktails

Dinner

Continental breakfast

Location

Tiburon Lodge
Tiburon Town
Tiburon Lodge
Tiburon Lodge

Tiburon Lodge

Meeting: Welcome, intro's, personal catch-ups

Ferry to San Francisco
Fisherman's Wharf, Pier 39, lunch
MOMA - Museum of Modern Art
Asian Art Museum

Walking Labyrinth

Cocktails - Cavallo Pt.

Dinner Sausalito

Continental breakfast

Meeting: personal catch-ups
Napa: Distillery - Mare Island
MicroBrew tasting - Fieldwork
Napa - Shop, sip and dine

Di Rosa Contemporary Art Center
Winery - Domain Carneros
Cocktails and hors d'oeuvres

Dinner

Continental breakfast
Meeting: personal catch-ups
Legion of Honor Fine Arts

De Young Fine Arts Museum
Presidio drive through
Cocktails and Dinner

Meeting: personal catch-ups
Academy of Sciences

Lunch

Muir Woods

Sailing SF Bay

Cocktails & Dinner -

Getaway Breakfast and Goodbyes

Grace Cathedral
Farley's
Spinnaker

Tiburon Lodge

Savage & Cooke
Oxbow Public Market
Oxbow Public Market
Di Rosa

Domain Carneros
Larson's in Tiburon

Tiburon Lodge

Tiburon Lodge
Tiburon Lodge
Fine Arts Museum
Golden Gate Park
Presidio

Tiburon Lodge

Tiburon Lodge
Golden Gate Park
Pelican Inn

Muir Woods
Freda B schooner
Caprice

Tiburon Lodge

Relocate to; downtown SF. Napa Wine Country, Carmel




Cost Summary - including all Planned Activities

+ > t' . .
Day/ § %" s § %n § é s _§ Costs per Pe.rson, double occupancy |rTcIude. ®
Night T2 | T2l = S Q@ —= Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings, >
- O o +— S el
8 o3 z g | =8 3 E & | |Activities, Transport (bus and ferry). 5
1 Mon 125 | $125 Arrival: 3:00pm checkin, self tour Tiburon, Hotel, $60
28th cocktails, dinner at the Tiburon Lodge
Tu Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings,
2 270 125 35 50 60 70
29th 2 2 2 2 2 Activities, Transport (bus and ferry) 2
Wed Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings,
3 $300 | $125 | $35 | $80 | %60 || OV P 8 $60
30th Activities, Transport (bus and ferry)
Thurs Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings,
4 $244 | $125 | $35 | 24 | s60 || OV P 8 $50
1st Activities, Transport (bus and ferry)
Fri Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings,
5 351 125 35 131 60 60
2nd ? > ? ? > Activities. Transport (bus and ferrv) . Sailing ?
6 Sat S0 11:00am check-out. Goodbyes & Departures
Cost | $1,290 | $625 | $140 | $285 | $240 | [Total pp single occupancy hotel (excludes dining) $300

Note: *Hotel room cost is $250 per night incl tax. (single or double occupancy).
Note: Dinner is included. Lunch not included, ordered and paid by individuals. Cocktails are no host.

Tuesday

$50

Wednesday

$80

Thursday

$24

Friday

$105

Planned Activities

est. Cost Day Activity Planned Activities
$8 2 1 Ferry to San Francisco
$0 2 2 Fisherman's Wharf & Pier 39
$22 2 3 SF Museum of Modern Art
$20 2 4 Asian Art Museum
$0 2 5 Grace Cathedral
$30 3 6 S&C Distillery - Mare Island
$0 3 7 Fieldwork Micro-Brews
$35 3 8 Domain Carneros Winery
$15 3 9 Di Rosa Contemp. Art Center
$0 3 10 Larson's Party in Tiburon
$12 4 11 Legion of Honor Museum
$12 4 12  |De Young Museum
$0 4 13  |SF Presidio
$26 5 15 |Academy of Sciences
$15 5 14 Muir Woods
$90 5 16 |Sailing SF Bay
| $285 | total | |




Museum of Modern Art

Academy of Sciences

Day 1 Activities — San Francisco

Academy of Sciences Legion of Honor - Fine Arts Museum




Day 2 - Wine, Beer. Spirits. Country Food and Contemporary Art — Napa and Sonoma

Ox Bow Center Market — Country Food Napa Di Rosa Contemporary Art Center - Sonoma

9




Day 3 Activities — Marin, Presidio and On the Bay

Muir Woods National Redwood Sanctuary Spinnaker Dining

Transportation: Bus, Van, Ferry, Feet
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