







Yale Class of 1963 Gathering San Francisco

September 28 – October 3, 2020



















Summary

Schedule:

- Six days, five nights, Monday September 28th Saturday October 3rd, 2020
- All planned activities are optional. Paid for only for participation
- Day by day participation. All days are optional. Come early or leave early depending on your personal choice.

Cost:

- \$1,290 pp double occupancy \$1,915 pp single occupancy (est. full participation)
- Hotel room is optional for those with places to stay locally
- All planned activities are optional. Paid for only for participation
- Day by day participation. All days are optional. Come early or leave early depending on your personal choice.

Includes: Full participation cost includes:

- Hotel (five nights)
- Meeting rooms
- Continental Breakfast (4) Tuesday Friday
- Activities (16)
- Transportation (all activities)

Dining:

- est cost pp \$300.00 additional
- Lunch and dinner self -order and self pay
- Cocktails and wine with meals, self-order and self-pay,

Reservations:

- Held by stated Intention to participate via the Survey response at www.yale63.org
- No advance deposit is required currently.
- 20% refundable Deposit 3/1/2020 might be requested.

Planning Committee:

Ed Carlson, John Hagedorn, Dick Moser, John Tuteur, John Derby, Jon Larson, Jim Thompson, Jere Johnson, Ed Dennis

Y63 San Francisco Mini-Reunion

September 28th - October 3rd, 2020

		1	September Zotir - October Sid, Zozo				
	Status				Solo	Тwo	Hotel
#	Sta		Email	Phone	S		エ
	С	Yes, coming. Survey co.	nfirmed				
1	С	Ahlborn, Dick	dickahlborn@gmail.com	858-518-5011	1		1
2	С	Allison, Ronald	crallison@hotmail.com	209-931-0390		2	1
3	С	Carlson, Ed	edgart902@hotmail.com	419-797-2822		2	1
4	С	Chun, Tom	tomchun@stanfordalumni.org	650-325-4810		2	0
5	С	Conrad, Bud	bud.conrad@gmail.com	650-823-2794	1		0
6	С	Derby, John	jmderby@live.com	808-282-4984		2	1
7	С	Dilks, Charles	charles@dilksconsulting.com	267 240 0356		2	1
8	i	Freeland, Michael	freelanm41@comcast.net	215-850-4669		2	1
9	С	Gill, Michael	writermgg@aol.com 914282 0842			2	0
10	С	Grant, Wally	wallygrant@msn.com	303-809-2000	1		1
11	С	Graybill, Doug	lesia@graybillgroup.com	772-231-9339	_	2	1
12	С	Hagedorn, John	jhagedorn7@comcast.net	650-261-0566		2	1
13	С	Hanson, Robert	rhanson4b@aol.com	307-899-1673		2	1
14	С	Impert, John	johnimpert@yahoo.com	206 524 5987		2	1
15	С	Johnston, Jere	jerej@umich.edu	(734) 945-6669		2	1
16	С	Jennings, Irv	karynew@aol.com	401-316-7041		2	1
17	С	Koenig, Michael	michael.koenig@liu.edu	484 680 9976		2	1
18	С	Larson, Jon	jon_larson@hotmail.com	415-435-3222		2	0
19	С	Mansfield, John	mans7208@gmail.com	301-642-6139		2	1
20	С	Neiman, Nelson	nkneiman@cs.com	775-220-2752		2	1
21	С	Nusbaum, Jonathan	jnusbaum59@gmail.com	740-974-3720		2	1
22	С	Riveles, Stan	sriveles3@aol.com	575-776-1005		2	1
23			ianfrobertson@gmail.com	310-990-8887	1		1
	С	Robertson, Ian	jonathanrose67@gmail.com	703-801-8834		2	
24 25	С	Rose, Jonathan Schneider, Frederic	xyzfritz@aol.com	212-628-3191		2	1
26	С	Scott, Phil	philscott63@gmail.com	(914) 737-1048		2	1
27	С	Struve, Guy	guy.struve@davispolk.com	917-763-6120	1		1
28		Taylor, Samuel	sgtiv@icloud.com	(541) 980-1868		2	1
29	С	Thompson, Jim	JLThompson@mmcanby.com	240-687-5614		2	0
30	С	Murray, Troy	troyymurray001@gmail.com	781-454-8762		2	1
30		iviuitay, itoy	ti Oyymun ayoo Leegman.com		5	50	25
	i	Ves intend to come but car	nnot commit yet. Survey responded	totars	<u> </u>	30	23
31	i	Estey, Lawrence	lestey@roadrunner.com	207-253-1830		2	1
32	i	Foster, Dick	rnf@invaserv.net	212-249-1209		2	1
33	i	Hewitt, Henry	hhhewitt1941@gmail.com	503-320-2644		2	1
34	i	Lilienthal, Jim	jimlil123@gmail.com	415-648-4662	1		0
35	i	Luria, Nelson	nelsonluria@gmail.com	212-628-2082	1		0
36	i	Salzberg, Brian	bmsalzbe@pennmedicine.upenn.edu	(267) 266-0666	1		1
37	i	Smith, Jim	smith.jimh@gmail.com	650-743-6570	_	2	1
38	i	Sugihara, Jared	jsugihara@outlook.com	808-753-3913		2	1
39	i	Theodore, Eustace	Theodore@eAdvancement.org	202.423.3001		2	1
40	i	Sheronas, Victor	vsheronas@verizon.net	484-343-4874		2	1
7.0	•	Sheronas, victor	TOTAL OTRUGE VETTEOTHICE	totals	3	14	8
		Local Bay Area		Cottais			
		No Survey response yet, li	kely to attend				
	i		Survey confirmation of intent yet:	Expected, no Survey yet	3	5	0
	•	Expected, no survey conjumation of ment yet.					
				Totals	11	69	33
					Solo	9	Hotel
					Sc	Тwo	子

16 Planned Activities





















Tiburon Lodge, Tiburon Town (with Ferry to/from San Francisco)

Dining:





Spinnaker - Sausalito

Pelican Inn

Caprice - Tiburon









Sam's Anchor Café - Tiburon

Farley's - Cavallo Point

Tiburon Lodge

Schedule (subject to change)

Day		<u>Date</u>						
	<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>		Activity	<u>Location</u>		
1	<u>Monday</u>	28-Sep	3:00pm		Check-in Hotel	Tiburon Lodge		
	TRAVEL				Walking self-tours of Tiburon	Tiburon Town		
			5:00pm		Cocktails	Tiburon Lodge		
			7:00pm		Dinner	Tiburon Lodge		
2	<u>Tuesday</u>	29-Sep	7:00am		Continental breakfast	Tiburon Lodge		
			8:00am	10:00am	Meeting: Welcome, intro's, personal catch-ups			
	SF MUSEUMS		10:30am	11:15am	Ferry to San Francisco			
			11:15am	1:00pm	Fisherman's Wharf, Pier 39, lunch			
			1:00pm	2:30pm	MOMA - Museum of Modern Art			
			2:30pm	4:00pm	Asian Art Museum			
			4:00pm	4:30pm	Walking Labyrinth	Grace Cathedral		
			F.00mm	0.000	Cocktails - Cavallo Pt.	Farley's		
			5:00pm	9:00pm	Dinner Sausalito	Spinnaker		
3	Wednesday	30-Sep	7:00am		Continental breakfast	Tiburon Lodge		
	<u>NAPA</u>		8:00am	10am	Meeting: personal catch-ups			
	SPIRITS		10am	noon	Napa: Distillery - Mare Island	Savage & Cooke		
	BREW		noon	1:30pm	MicroBrew tasting - Fieldwork	Oxbow Public Marke		
	FOOD		noon	1:30pm	Napa - Shop, sip and dine	Oxbow Public Marke		
	ART		1:30pm	3:00pm	Di Rosa Contemporary Art Center	Di Rosa		
	WINE		3:00pm	4:00pm	Winery - Domain Carneros	Domain Carneros		
	WINE & FOOD		5:00pm	8:00pm	Cocktails and hors d'oeuvres	Larson's in Tiburon		
			8:00pm	10:00pm	Dinner	Tiburon Lodge		
4	Thursday	1-Oct	7:00am		Continental breakfast	Tiburon Lodge		
			8:00am	11:00am	Meeting: personal catch-ups	Tiburon Lodge		
	FINE ARTS		11:00am	1:00pm	Legion of Honor Fine Arts	Fine Arts Museum		
	FINE ARTS		1:00p,	3:00p,	De Young Fine Arts Museum	Golden Gate Park		
	PRESIDIO		3:00pm	4:00pm	Presidio drive through	Presidio		
	Dinner		5:00 AM	10:00pm	Cocktails and Dinner	Tiburon Lodge		
6	<u>Friday</u>	2-Oct	7:00am	10:00am	Meeting: personal catch-ups	Tiburon Lodge		
			10am	noon	Academy of Sciences	Golden Gate Park		
	ENGLISH PUB		noon	1:30pm	Lunch	Pelican Inn		
	MUIR WOODS		1:30pm	3:00pm	Muir Woods	Muir Woods		
	SAILING		3:00pm	6:30pm	Sailing SF Bay	Freda B schooner		
			6:30pm	9:00pm	Cocktails & Dinner -	Caprice		
7	<u>Saturday</u>	3-Oct						
	Depart for home				Getaway Breakfast and Goodbyes	Tiburon Lodge		
	Option to stay on longer and spend personal time				. Relocate to; downtown SF. Napa Wine Country, Carmel			

Cost Summary - including all Planned Activities

Day/ Night		Total cost (excl dining)	Hotel dbl occupancy	Meeting Facilities	Activities	Transport. Full day	Costs per Person, double occupancy include: Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings, Activities, Transport (bus and ferry).	Dining (est) self - order/pay
1	Mon 28th	\$125	\$125				Arrival: 3:00pm checkin, self tour Tiburon, Hotel, cocktails, dinner at the Tiburon Lodge	\$60
2	Tu 29th	\$270	\$125	\$35	\$50	\$60	Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings, Activities, Transport (bus and ferry)	\$70
3	Wed 30th	\$300	\$125	\$35	\$80	\$60	Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings, Activities, Transport (bus and ferry)	\$60
4	Thurs 1st	\$244	\$125	\$35	\$24	\$60	Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings, Activities, Transport (bus and ferry)	\$50
5	Fri 2nd	\$351	\$125	\$35	\$131	\$60	Hotel, Continental Bkfst, Group Meetings, Activities. Transport (bus and ferry). Sailing	\$60
6	Sat	\$0					11:00am check-out. Goodbyes & Departures	
	Cost	\$1,290	\$625	\$140	\$285	\$240	Total pp single occupancy hotel (excludes dining)	\$300

Note: *Hotel room cost is \$250 per night incl tax. (single or double occupancy).

Note: Dinner is included. Lunch not included, ordered and paid by individuals. Cocktails are no host.

Planned Activities

	est. Cost	Day	Activity	Planned Activities
Tuesday	\$8	2	1	Ferry to San Francisco
	\$0	2	2	Fisherman's Wharf & Pier 39
	\$22	2	3	SF Museum of Modern Art
	\$20	2	4	Asian Art Museum
\$50	\$0	2	5	Grace Cathedral
<u>Wednesday</u>	\$30	3	6	S&C Distillery - Mare Island
	\$0	3	7	Fieldwork Micro-Brews
	\$35	3	8	Domain Carneros Winery
	\$15	3	9	Di Rosa Contemp. Art Center
\$80	\$0	3	10	Larson's Party in Tiburon
<u>Thursday</u>	\$12	4	11	Legion of Honor Museum
	\$12	4	12	De Young Museum
\$24	\$0	4	13	SF Presidio
<u>Friday</u>	\$26	5	15	Academy of Sciences
	\$15	5	14	Muir Woods
\$105	\$90	5	16	Sailing SF Bay
	\$285	total		

<u>Dav 1 Activities – San Francisco</u>







Ferry to San Francisco

Alcatraz

Pier 39







Museum of Modern Art

Grace Cathedral

Walking Labyrinth







Asian Art Museum

DeYoung Museum

DeYoung Museum







Academy of Sciences

Academy of Sciences

Legion of Honor - Fine Arts Museum

Day 2 - Wine, Beer, Spirits, Country Food and Contemporary Art - Napa and Sonoma



Domain Carneros Winery - Sonoma



World-class California sparkling wines



Fieldwork MicroBrews - Napa



Craft Ales



Savage & Cook Distillery - Mare Island



Fine Spirits: Bourbon, Whiskey and Tequila



Ox Bow Center Market - Country Food Napa



Di Rosa Contemporary Art Center - Sonoma

Day 3 Activities - Marin, Presidio and On the Bay



Legion of Honor and the Presidio



Bay Sailing on the Schooner Freda B.



Muir Woods National Redwood Sanctuary



Spinnaker Dining

Transportation: Bus, Van, Ferry, Feet







